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Chris McCallister

Sales Represenative

212 Second Street

Kenora, (ON P9N 1G2
(807-)468-6660 - Fax (807)-468-3361
chrism@wilson.ca
www.wilson.ca

Quotation

to: Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services
Co: Bryan Phelan

Phone: (807) 737-5206

Fax:

Email: bphelan@nanlegal.on.ca

We thank you for the opportunity of submitting the following prices and conditions
This quotation is valid for 30 days only

Please refer to this quotation number for all correspondance

QTY  Product Description
1 Global 72"h Storage cabinet

1 Global 3 Drawer Lateral File

1 Global
J :
j!
1 Global 60"wx30"d height adjustable desk
1 Global Full-Time Medium Back Multi tTilter Chair
1 HDL 5 Shelf Bookcase

Quote #: i48954

Date: May -5-22

Delivery ETA:  6-8 weeks

Unit Price
$ 495.00
S 725.00

$679.99
S 734.99
S 334.99
S 374.99

Total
$495.00

$725.00

$679.99

$734.99

$334.99

$374.99




