

Chris McCallister
Sales Represenative
212 Second Street
Kenora, (ON P9N 1G2
(807-)468-6660 - Fax (807)-468-3361
Chrism@wilson.ca
www.wilson.ca

## Quotation

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services

Co: **Bryan Phelan** Phone: (807) 737-5206

Fax:

to:

Email: bphelan@nanlegal.on.ca

Quote #: i48954

Date:

May -5-22

Delivery ETA: 6-8 weeks

We thank you for the opportunity of submitting the following prices and conditions

This quotation is valid for 30 days only

Please refer to this quotation number for all correspondance

QTY	Product	Description	Unit Price		Total
1	Global	72"h Storage cabinet	\$	495.00	\$495.00
1	Global	3 Drawer Lateral File	\$	725.00	\$725.00
1	Global	48"wx24"d Height Adjustable Desk		\$679.99	\$679.99
		IJ			
1	Global	60"wx30"d height adjustable desk	\$	734.99	\$ 734.99
		I			
1	Global	Full-Time Medium Back Multi tTilter Chair	\$	334.99	\$ 334.99
1	HDL	5 Shelf Bookcase	\$	374.99	\$ 374.99